
Sl. No Name of the claimant Amount claimed  Amount as per the books 
of accounts 

 Amount Admitted 
(provisionally) 

Further Information sought 

1           ROSHAN RAIKAR & ASSOCIATES 1,05,960.00            -                               Details of services rendered 
along with copies of documents 
including minutes, registeres 
and forms filed 

2           CA Krishnananda Kamat 1,77,000.00            1,06,020.00                             1,06,020.00               

3           Ar. Annapurna V.Hishobkar 6,97,800.00            6,97,800.00                             6,97,800.00                Engagement letter for services, 
Invoices raised, Particulars of 
services rendered from time to 
time with company validation 

4           Jotiba Nandihalli 4,04,670.00            -                                            -                               Proof of Installation + Work 
Order to be obtained along with 
acknwolegdement from the CD 
on installation of material 

5           Keshav Yallappa Chougule 39,23,575.00          30,10,560.00                          30,10,560.00              Work Order and work 
completion details/certificate to 
be obtained 

53,09,005.00          38,15,300.00                          38,14,380.00            


